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C.F. / partita Iva Ente
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Erogatore
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COMUNE
COMUNE
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COMUNE
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Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

Brianza

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

PAVIA
PAVIA
PAVIA
PAVIA
PAVIA
PAVIA
PAVIA
PAVIA
DI PAVIA
DI PAVIA
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO

Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano

MILANO Settore Anziani e Strt

Data Incasso
22/01/2020
21/02/2020
20/03/2020
24/04/2020
08/05/2020
20/05/2020
08/07/2020
16/07/2020
19/08/2020
21/09/2020
16/10/2020
20/11/2020
23/12/2020
22/01/2020
21/02/2020
20/03/2020
24/04/2020
08/05/2020
20/05/2020
26/06/2020
16/07/2020
1970872020
21/09/2020
16/10/2020
20/11/2020
23/12/2020
28/01/2020
30/01/2020
27/02/2020
04/03/2020
23/03/2020
24/03/2020
24/04/2020
29/04/2020
14/05/2020
27/05/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
19/06/2020
26/06/2020
09/07/2020
27/07/2020
27/07/2020
27/08/2020
28/08/2020
25/09/2020
28/09/2020
15/10/2020
23/10/2020
18/11/2020
25/11/2020
16/12/2020
17/12/2020
3170172020
13/02/2020
1170372020
09/04/2020
18/05/2020
12/06/2020
3070672020
22/07/2020
1370872020
16/09/2020
15/10/2020
20/11/2020
18/12/2020
06/02/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
1270572020
03/07/2020
15/07/2020
02/09/2020
21/09/2020
26/10/2020
27/11/2020
11/12/2020
01/04/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
15/06/2020
02/07/2020
18/08/2020
03/09/2020

Importo incas¢ Causale Incasso

70.047,00 Inc.ft.
70.099,00 Inc.ft.
70.099,00 Inc.ft.
70.099,00 Inc.ft.
44.896,43 Inc.ft.
70.099,00 Inc.ft.
66.409,00 Inc.ft.
66.409,00 Inc.ft.
66.409,00 Inc.ft.
66.409,00 Inc.ft.
66.409,00 Inc.ft.
66.409,00 Inc.ft.
66.409,00 Inc.ft.
63.457,00 Inc.ft.
63.617,00 Inc.ft.
63.617,00 Inc.ft.
63.617,00 Inc.ft.
42.101,37 Inc.ft.
63.617,00 Inc.ft.
60.269,00 Inc.ft.
60.269,00 Inc.ft.
60.269,00 Inc.ft.
60.269,00 Inc.ft.
60.269,00 Inc.ft.
60.269,00 Inc.ft.
60.269,00 Inc.ft.
79.512,00 Inc.ft.
8.853,60 Inc.ft.
82.662,00 Inc.ft.
8.853,60 Inc.ft.
81.087,00 Inc.ft.
8.282,40 Inc.ft.
81.087,00 Inc.ft.
8.853,60 Inc.ft.
8.568,00 Inc.ft.
81.087,00 Inc.ft.
67.912,00 Inc.ft.
7.912,00 Inc.ft.
8.853,60 Inc.ft.
81.087,00 Inc.ft.
6.794,00 Inc.ft.
8.568,00 Inc.ft.
72.553,00 Inc.ft.
76.820,00 Inc.ft.
8.853,60 Inc.ft.
76.820,00 Inc.ft.
8.853,60 Inc.ft.
8.568,00 Inc.ft.
76.820,00 Inc.ft.
8.853,60 Inc.ft.
76.820,00 Inc.ft.
76.820,00 Inc.ft.
8.568,00 Inc.ft.
76.772,00 Inc.ft.
76.772,00 Inc.ft.
76.772,00 Inc.ft.
76.772,00 Inc.ft.
76.772,00 Inc.ft.
57.747,00 Inc.ft.
72.933,00 Inc.ft.
72.933,00 Inc.ft.
72.731,00 Inc.ft.
72.731,00 Inc.ft.
72.731,00 Inc.ft.
72.731,00 Inc.ft.
72.731,00 Inc.ft.
17.270,00 Inc.ft.
324,88 Inc.ft.
303,92 Inc.ft.
314,40 Inc.ft.
324,88 Inc.ft.
314,40 Inc.ft.
319,61 Inc.ft.
319,61 Inc.ft.
283,63 Inc.ft.
319,61 Inc.ft.
309,30 Inc.ft.
168,91 Inc.ft.
490,23 Inc.ft.
409,90 Inc.ft.
490,23 Inc.ft.
409,90 Inc.ft.
490,23 Inc.ft.
490,23 Inc.ft.
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COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE

BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BUSTO GAROLFO
BORGARELLO

GAGGIANO
GAGGIANO
GAGGIANO
GAGGIANO
GAGGIANO
GAGGIANO
GAGGIANO
GAGGIANO
GAGGIANO
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
MAGENTA
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO
TREZZANO

PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
PESCHIERA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA
CARATE BRIANZA

LIMBIATE
LIMBIATE
LIMBIATE
LIMBIATE
LIMBIATE
LIMBIATE
LIMBIATE
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO
SEREGNO

01/10/2020
02/11/2020
02/12/2020
2171272020
16/07/2020
06/04/2020
1070672020
06/08/2020
07/08/2020
03/09/2020
22/10/2020
10/11/2020
01/12/2020
18/12/2020
05/02/2020
29/04/2020
1470572020
14/05/2020
22/06/2020
14/08/2020
28/08/2020
1170972020
21/10/2020
18/11/2020
1671272020
10/02/2020
3170372020
07/04/2020
1970672020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
01/07/2020
24/08/2020
13/10/2020
06/11/2020
11/11/2020
23/01/2020
1370272020
1770472020
1270572020
20/05/2020
06/07/2020
1170872020
31/08/2020
2170972020
20/10/2020
16/11/2020
15/12/2020
27/01/2020
14/02/2020
0970372020
09/03/2020
1970672020
03/07/2020
21/07/2020
08/09/2020
1470972020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020
26/11/2020
1571272020
17/06/2020
1370772020
11/08/2020
28/08/2020
09/10/2020
30/10/2020
04/12/2020
1270372020
19/03/2020
1970372020
19/03/2020
1470572020
14/05/2020
1570672020
2370772020
1770872020
1770972020
1971072020
19/11/2020

409,90
490,23
409,90
490,23
593,60
082,40
841,60
768,00
.611,60
.843,60
.843,60
768,00
843,57
768,00
684,19
380,49
303,70
607,40
380,49
303,70
380,49
380,49
303,70
380,49
303,70
116,93
.116,93
.044,87
.080,90
.116,93
.116,93
.080,90
.116,93
.116,93
.080,90
116,93
343,00
191,84
343,60
267,42
343,00
267,42
343,00
343,00
267,42
343,00
267,42
343,00
254,30
262,79
237,35
262,79
512,40
254,30
262,79
264,20
264,20
255,60
264,12
255,60
255,60
.295,50
647,75
647,75
647,75
647,75
647,75
647,75
1.017,12
2.698,51
1.926,77
2.098,51
2.098,51
2.013,75
2.011,50
2.098,51
2.098,51
2.011,50
2.098,51
2.013,75

AN NN

NN NN N RNRNDNRNRNDRNRN 4 4 0 4 4 0 4 8 0 NN DN D™ O 4 W

—

. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
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. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
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. Compartecipazione
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. Compartecipazione
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. Compartecipazione
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. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
. Compartecipazione
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